
 
 

 
 

 

    
ORDINE DI PASSAGGIO 

NORD OVEST    
   JUNIOR    
   1 ROTAZIONE    

  GINNASTA   SOCIETA' FUNE CERCHIO  
           

1 DENTELLA LUDOVICA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA X   

2 ROVETTA ELENA S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA  X  

3 D'ARENZO LETIZIA A.S. DIL.  RITMICA  PIEMONTE X   

4 FIMIANI ALICE A.S.D. Ginnastica  Ritmica LA COCCINELLA  X  

5 DE VECCHIS GILDA GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. X   

6 DEIANA SABRINA A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM  X  

7 ZACCHE' ALESSIA A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA X   

8 ROLANDO LAURA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA  X  

9 DI SIENA REBECCA A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA X   

10 PELLEGRINI ANNA A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA  X  

11 GUFFANTI SOFIA A.S.D. Ginnastica  Ritmica LA COCCINELLA X   

12 LIDEO GIADA A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA  X  

13 FATIGHENTI GIULIA S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA X   

14 DE VECCHIS GILDA GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL.  X  

15 FRECCERO AURORA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA X   

16 MALAMISURA FEDERICA A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO  X  

17 ALLIEVI ELEONORA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RHO CORNAREDO 1979 X   

18 TOSCANO ALESSIA S.G. RITMICA AUGUSTA PRAETORIA A.S.D.  X  



       

   2 ROTAZIONE    
  GINNASTA   SOCIETA' PALLA CLAVETTE  NASTRO 

              

1 GUFFANTI SOFIA A.S.D. Ginnastica  Ritmica LA COCCINELLA X   

2 DI SIENA REBECCA A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA  X  

3 DEIANA SABRINA A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM   X 

4 FATIGHENTI GIULIA S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA X   

5 LUONGO MARTINA GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL.  X  

6 IELMINI FRANCESCA A.S.D. Ginnastica  Ritmica LA COCCINELLA   X 

7 PESCINA ALESSANDRA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RHO CORNAREDO 1979 X   

8 SCARSELLA MARTINA GINNASTICA VARESINA A.S.D.  X  

9 KOLTYUKOVA KARYNA A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO   X 

10 SERENO ANNIKA A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA X   

11 ROVETTA ELENA S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA  X  

12 LIDEO GIADA A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA   X 

13 CASA' DIANA A.S.D. ETOILE X   

14 THELLUNG VIRGINIA A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA  X  

15 SERENO ANNIKA A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA   X 

16 HASA CHIARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA X   

17 ROTELLA ILARIA A.S.D. G.S.D. REGINA MARGHERITA PRA'  X  

18 SCARSELLA MARTINA GINNASTICA VARESINA A.S.D.   X 

19 PASETTO STEFANIA A.S.D. Ginnastica  Ritmica LA COCCINELLA X   

20 D'ARENZO LETIZIA A.S. DIL.  RITMICA  PIEMONTE  X  

21 REALE NOEMI S.G. CONCORDIA A.S.D.    X 

22 VEZZÙ ALICE A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA X   

23 IELMINI FRANCESCA A.S.D. Ginnastica  Ritmica LA COCCINELLA  X  

24 HASA CHIARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA   X 



25 PELLEGRINI ANNA A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA X   

26 PERGOLARI ALICE A.S.D. ETOILE  X  

27 CASA' DIANA A.S.D. ETOILE   X 
 
 

   SENIOR    

   1 ROTAZIONE    

  GINNASTA   SOCIETA' FUNE CERCHIO  

             

1 PELLISSIER CARLOTTA A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA X    

2 PINTO SOFIA A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA   X  

3 FIORAVANTI CLAUDIA A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM X    

4 BISI BEATRICE A.S.D. GINNASTICA RHO CORNAREDO 1979   X  

5 DE NARDI FRANCESCA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE A.S.D. X    

6 ARAGNO LAURA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA   X  

7 SAVIOLO GIORGIA A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA X    

8 MARSELLA GIULIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA   X  

9 COLOMBO ELISA A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO X    

10 RE SARAH A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM   X  

11 ARAGNO LAURA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA X    

12 DE NARDI FRANCESCA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE A.S.D.   X  

13 BERRO JULLIANNA CUNEOGINNASTICA X    

14 PONZETTO MARIA LAURA A.S. DIL.  RITMICA  PIEMONTE   X  

15 MAGISTRELLI MARTINA GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL.  X    

16 VOGLINO BIANCA S. GINNASTICA  ALBA   X  

17 RODA' GIULIA A.S. DIL.  E.RIBOLI X    

18 COLOMBO ELISA A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO   X  

   
 
    



2 ROTAZIONE 

  GINNASTA   SOCIETA' PALLA CLAVETTE NASTRO 

              

1 BAJ IRENE A.S.D. KINESIS X     

2 RE SARAH A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM   X   

3 SAVIOLO GIORGIA A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA     X 

4 CATTA YLENIA A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM X     

5 CUTRONA ALLEGRA A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA   X   

6 FIORAVANTI CLAUDIA A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM     X 

7 SERRA MICHELLE A.S. DIL.  RITMICA  PIEMONTE X     

8 MOZZACHIODI NICOLE S.G. LA SPEZIA RITMICA   X   

9 VIANOLI SARA A.S.D. RITMICA VCO     X 

10 CERIOTTI ISABELLA A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO X     

11 PINTO SOFIA A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA   X   

12 VICENTINI LAURA A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO     X 

13 PINNA LUDOVICA S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA X     

14 PELLISSIER CARLOTTA A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA   X   

15 CATTA YLENIA A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM     X 

16 CUTRONA ALLEGRA A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA X     

17 MAGISTRELLI MARTINA GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL.    X   

18 RODA' GIULIA A.S. DIL.  E.RIBOLI     X 

19 MATTEUCCI MARTINA GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL.  X     

20 VICENTINI LAURA A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO   X   

21 IGNACCOLO SILVIA S.G. DI TORINO a.s.d.     X 

22 TREBIANI STEFANIA S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA X     

23 BISI BEATRICE A.S.D. GINNASTICA RHO CORNAREDO 1979   X   

24 BAJ IRENE A.S.D. KINESIS     X 

25 IGNACCOLO SILVIA S.G. DI TORINO a.s.d. X     



26 PINNA LUDOVICA S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA   X   

27 MATTEUCCI MARTINA GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL.      X 
 
 

COPPIA PALLA/NASTRO 
    

1 FABIO MELANY - TETTAMANTI EVA GINNASTICA VARESINA A.S.D.   

2 BILLO' ILARIA - MARCHESE SILVIA A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA   

3 FRIGERIO LAURA - MINUZZO ALICE  A.S. OLIMPIA SENAGO   

4 ROVETTA ELISA - TREBIANI STEFANIA  S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA   

5 FILETTI FRANCESCA - ROSSI GIULIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO   

6 GALLIO MARTINA - PELLEGATTA SELENE S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA   

7 VOGLINO BIANCA - VOGLINO MICHELA S. GINNASTICA  ALBA   

8 POLO MARGHERITA - VIANOLI SARA A.S.D. RITMICA VCO   

9 DI MARCO ANNA - REZZANI BENEDETTA A.S.D. ETOILE   
 


